ILM 3 in Leadership and Management contact course schedule: 
October 2025 – October 2026
	Day & Date
	Session
	Time
	In-Person
	Online
	Experiential Learning

	Tuesday 30th September 2025
	Induction   - 
half day in-person session
	10am –
12:30
	· 
	
	

	Wednesday 29th October 2025
	Unit 1 - Understanding Leadership - all day in-person session
	10am – 4pm
	· 
	
	· 

	Monday 24th November 2025
	Unit 1 - Assessment tutorial
	11am – 12am
	
	· 
	

	Wednesday 21st January 2026
	Unit 2 - Belbin -
in-person session
	10am –
12:30
	· 
	
	· 

	Friday 23rd January 2026
	Unit 1 - Assignment due date
	Anytime on the day
	
	· 
	

	Wednesday 18th February 26
	Unit 2 - Effective Teams – 
all day in-person session
	10am – 4pm
	· 
	
	· 

	Tuesday 3rd March 26
	Unit 2 -  Assessment tutorial
	11am – 12am
	
	· 
	

	Monday 13th of April
	Unit 2 - Assignment due date
	Anytime on the day
	
	
	

	Wednesday 15th April 26
	Unit 3 - Motivating People – 
all day in-person session
	10am – 4pm
	· 
	
	· 

	Tuesday 5th May 2026
	Unit 3 - Assessment tutorial
	11am – 12am
	
	· 
	

	Friday 5th June 2026
	Unit 3 - Assignment due date
	Anytime on the day
	
	· 
	

	Wednesday 10th June 26
	Unit 4 - Problem Solving – 
all day in-person session
	10am – 4pm
	· 
	
	· 

	Monday 29th June 2026
	Unit 4 - Assessment tutorial
	11am – 12am
	
	· 
	

	Thursday 30th July 2026
	Unit 4 - Assignment due date
	Anytime on the day
	
	
	

	Wednesday 19th August 2026
	Unit 5 - Workplace Projects  - 
all day in-person session
	10am – 4pm
	· 
	
	· 

	Monday 7th Sept 2026
	Unit 5 - Assessment tutorial
	11am – 12am
	
	· 
	

	Monday 26th Oct 2026
	Unit 5 - Assignment due date
	Anytime on the day
	
	
	

	Thursday 
29th Oct 2026
	ILM 3 
End of Course Celebration
	
	· 
	
	




